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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Bidget Brown Bessener AL jackeye@bellsouth.net
Bruce Voran Strawberry AZ 928-978-3969 bjvoran@gmail.com
Wendy Bettis Riverside CA irondaleboxrs@aol.com
Cheryl Cates Exeter CA 559-901-3150 showcates@aol.com
Roberta (Bert) Rettick Petaluma CA 707-763-1470 barcomm01@aol.com
Jennifer Tellier Pala CA 760-742-0479 gotelstar@aol.com
Howard Engel Wiggins CO 303-378-0120 ryzingstar@aol.com
William Hargreaves Pierce CO 303-969-0483 denbarboxers@rocketmail.com
Patricia Healy Wiggins CO 303-884-9305 ryzingstar@aol.com
David Abraham Scotland CT 860-423-7484 landmarks.properties@snet.net
Stephanie Abraham Scotland CT 860-423-7484 landmarks.properties@snet.net
Debbie Struff Bolton CT 960-643-9839 raklynboxers@hotmail.com
Clayton Haviland IV Palm Beach Gardens FL 561-694-0020 clay@garnseyboxers.com
Carol Latta Nokomis FL 816-806-0026 cllatta50@gmail.com
Thomas Latta Nokomis FL 816-215-4998 tjlatta48@gmail.com
Diane Mallett Palm Bay FL 321-327-7701 msirrocco@aol.com
Cathy Sylvester Grant FL 321-95-8832 chboxer10@att.net
Charles Vose Ft. Lauderdale FL cevose2@gmail.com
Patricia Mullen Blairsville GA 727-448-6855 pmullen813@gmail.com
Gail Lindsey Kaneohe HI 808-247-3607 koawood@hawaii.rr.com
Evalyn Gregory Louisville KY evjudge@aol.com
Marylou Hatfield Ellicott City MD mlhboxers@verizon.net
Katherine Nevius Easton MD 73-6551223 boxerkate@atlanticbb.net
Beth Coviello-Davis Taunton MA workn101@aol.com
Janet Hamilburg-Guy Mansfield MA janehguy@aol.com
Alan Dorfman West Bloomfield MI bocaboxers@aol.com
Beth Downey Ocean Springs MS amityhallboxers@yahoo.com
Sandy Orr Omaha NE 402-659-8484 sorr@orrkidboxers.com
Hal Biermann Chatham NJ 973-635-0114 kidadadox@aol.com
Deborah Marshall E. Aurora NY 716-912-2021 buffalogal89@gmail.com
Bill Bates Milford OH 513-535-9858 bill@bearcatboxers.com
Ann Keil Marysville OH 937-246-3014 wizimage@embarqmail.com
Ann Gilbert Broken Arrow OK 918-251-6438 sarkelbx@aol.com
John Anderson Lititz PA 860-395-8339 jlandersonservice@yahoo.com
Betty Jo Mentzer-Cope York. PA 717-252-6789 beemikes@aol.com
Laura Cuthbert Austin TX falmark.boxers@gmail.com
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Sharon Steckler Houston TX 281-242-1178 steckler@swbell.net
Korinne Vanderpool Cross Roads TX korvpool@gmail.com
James Eden Woodbridge VA Pelindaba@comcast.net
Carol McGuire Nokesville VA harlynfan@aol.com
Virginia Shames Fredericksburg VA 703-569-0705 arribatali@aol.com
Warren Hudson Kingston WA 360-297-4785 warjoypugs@juno.com
Dennis Morgan Burlington WA 360-757-6568 ringsideboxers@comcast.net
Janet Sinclair Spokane WA 509-922-8173 lj_sinclair@msn.com
Lawrence Sinclair Spokane WA 509-922-8173 lj_sinclair@msn.com
Shelli Sinclair-Wood Spokane WA 509-995-0393 shelliwood2011@gmail.com
Vera Anderson Bristol WI VeraBoxers@gmail.com
Monika Pinsker Chilliwack BC 604-391-1490 mephistoboxers@shaw.ca
Walter Pinsker Chilliwack BC 604-391-1490 mephistoboxers@shaw.ca
Shirley Bell Corbeil ONT 705-752-3190 shirley@bellcrest.net
Dave Gilmour White City SK 306-781-2135 p.gilmour@sasktel.net
Patti Gilmour White City SK 306-781-2135 p.gilmour@sasktel.net


